
2025-2026 Graduate Council Meeting Schedule 
 
Meeting Dates     Deadline to Submit Agenda Items 
 
Tuesday, August 19, 2025    NA 
Organizational Meeting 
1:00-2:00pm (Meeting time is different  
from regularly scheduled meetings) 
Location: Reese 211 
 
Tuesday, September 2, 2025   August 22, 2025 
12:30-2:00pm 
Location: Reese 211 
 
Tuesday, October 7, 2025    September 26, 2025 
12:30-2:00pm 
Location: Reese 211 
 
Tuesday, November 4, 2025    October 24, 2025 
12:30-2:00pm 
Location: Reese 211 
 
Tuesday, December 2, 2025    November 21, 2025 
12:30-2:00pm 
Location: Reese 211 
 
Tuesday, January 13, 2026    January 2, 2026 
(Tentative) 
12:30-2:00pm 
Location: Reese 211 
 
Tuesday, February 3, 2026    January 23, 2026   
12:30-2:00pm 
Location: Reese 211 
 
Tuesday, March 3, 2026    February 20, 2026 
12:30-2:00pm 
Location: Reese 211 
 
Tuesday, April 7, 2026    March 27, 2026 
12:30-2:00pm 
Location: Reese 211 
 
Tuesday, May 5, 2026    April 24, 2026 
12:30-2:00pm 
Location: Reese 211 


